
KANYA GURUKUL CAMPUS HARIDWAR 

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN B.A.  

SESSION 2020-21 

CATEGORY: OPEN 

 

S.N. Name  Father’s  Name  Category  Registration no  

1.  Astha Sodai ShSanjay Kumar  SC 207119105  

2.  Shinjinee Bhattacharya  ShSugta Bhattacharya   PWD 205119038  

3.  Bhumi  Sh. Manoj Kumar SC 207119048  

4.  Chhavi Goel  ShSatyadev Gupta  General  207119041  

5.  Nistha  Sh. Pankaj Kumar  SC 207119043  

6.  Rohini Kumar Sh. Deepak Kumar General  207119073  

7.  Arti Negi Sh. Davendra Singh Negi General  207119076  

8.  Gauri Chaudhary Sh. Brij Pal Singh OBC 207119056  

9.  Riya Vishnoi Sh. Rambhajan Singh General  205119088  

10.  Nazia Malik  Sh. Mukhatar OBC 207119074  

11.  Shreya Bhatt Sh. Satish Kumar  General  207119113  

12.  Bhavnidhi  Sh. Satender Yadav  OBC 207119108  

13.  Priyanka Gusain  Sh. Santosh Singh General 207119029  

14.  Gouri  Goel  Sh. Lalit Goel General  207119033  

15.  Rashmi  Sh. Raj Kumar  SC 207119068  

16.  Arti Chauhan Sh. Sukhveer Singh  General  207119080  

17.  Heemani  Sh. Jaitan Singh General  207119310  

18.  Richa Pal Sh. Satya Prakash Pal OBC 207119075  

19.  Krishna  Sh. Soban Singh Bisht General  207119319  

20.  Bhawana Garg  Sh. Pankaj Gupta General  206119002  

21.  Kritika Chaddha  Sh. Ratan Das  General  207119126  

22.  Vaijanti  Sh. Padam Singh  OBC 205119090  

23.  Nilakshi  Sh. Sunil Kumar  General  205119121  

24.  Garima Singh  Sh. Harijan Singh General  207119083  

25.  Shivi Chaudhary Sh. Rajeev Kumar  General  206119041  

26.  Pallavi Chauhan  Sh. Jasmat Singh Chauhan OBC 207119082  

27.  Jyoti Sh.Nindraj  OBC 207119152  

28.  Kajal  Sh. Banwari Lal OBC 205119114  

29.  Jyoti  Sh. Sandeep Kumar  SC 207119099  

30.  Palak Chauhan  Sh. Davendra Singh 

Chauhan  

General  205119104  

31.  Vanshika Singh Sh. Narendra Kumar  General 207119057  

32.  Chavvi  Rana Sh. Pravendra General  207119077  

33.  Parminder Kaur Sh. Makhan Singh OBC 205119125  

34.  Ankita Sharma Sh. J.K. Sharma  General 207119030  

35.  Himanshi Chauhan  Sh. Chandra Prakash  General  205119033  

36.  Neha  Shiv Kumar  OBC 207119318  

37.  Harshita Negi  Sh. Nagendra Singh Negi General  206119001  

38.  Niyati Vij Sh. Sunil Vij General  205119021  

39.  Sahiba  Sh. Shahid Hussain OBC 207119114  

40.  Rehnuma  Sh. Furkan Ahmed General  207119127  

41.  Itika   Sh. Vinit Kumar  EWS 205119063  

42.  Geeta Bhatt  Sh. Harish Chandra Bhatt General  207119038  

43.  Simran Sh. Rajkmar  SC 207119084  

44.  Surbhi Rani Sh. Shashikant Ranjan OBC 207119122  

45.  Luxmi Sh. Devanand Sharma  General  207119171  



46.  Prachi  Sh. Sunil Kumar  OBC 207119308  

47.  Radha Sukla  Sh. Bal Mukund Shukla  General  206119040  

48.  Radha Sukla  Sh. Bal Mukund  General 206119040  

49.  Viashali  Sh. Dharm Singh  OBC 207119107  

50.  Bilkis  Sh. Kallu  General  207119049  

51.  Jigyasa Rani Sh. Udayveer Singh  General  205119072  

52.  Ridhika Chandra  Sh. Nitin Chandra  OBC 207119317  

53.  Himanshi Saini Sh. Rampal Saini  OBC 206119025  

54.  Swati Singh  Sh. Madan Pal Singh  SC 207119169  

55.  Rohini  Sh. Jaipal  SC 207119149  

56.  Chhavi Sh. Sunil Kumar  General  20511911  

57.  Rajni Singh  Sh. Dheer Singh SC 207119104  

58.  Radhika  Sh. Kamal Kumar  SC 207119115  

59.  Maneesha  Sh. Karan Singh SC 207119116  

60.  Sweta Parcha  Sh. Dharmendra Kumar 

Parcha  

SC 207119120  

61.  Sana  Sh. Muzzammil OBC 207119123  

62.  Mithlesh Patel  Sh. Kashi Ram General 207119050  

63.  Pratistha Pandey  Sh. Manoj Kumar Pandey  General  207119312  

64.  Riya Walia  Sh. Sunil Kumar General  207119103  

65.  Divya Thakur  Sh. Ramesh Chand General  205119082  

66.  Prerna Devi  Sh. Vinod Kumar  OBC 207119069  

67.  Shaswata Srivastava  Sh. Praveen Chandra 
Srivastava  

General  207119112  

68.  Himani Adhikari  Sh. Nandan Singh General 207119088  

69.  Swati  Sh. Jai Prakash OBC 207119045  

70.  Paridhi Pathak  Sh. Sanjeev Pathak General  207119039  

71.  Vaishali Pal  Sh. Harbeer Singh  OBC 205119023  

72.  Tannu  Sh. Chain Singh  OBC 207119124  

73.  Sakshi Pal Sh. Vikram Pal  OBC 207119147  

74.  Shagun Soni  Sh. Navin Soni General  205119286  

75.  Khushi Sh. Shameem Ahmad OBC 207119040  

76.  Vaishali  Sh. Sushil Kumar  OBC 207119195  

77.  Akrati Tiwari  Sh. Shambhu Tiwari  General  207119121  

78.  Shivani  Sh. Chote Lal SC 207119128  

79.  Nisha  Sh. Mukesh Kumar  General 207119016  

80.  Anjali Sarswat   Sh. Dinesh Kumar 

Saraswat 

General  207119119  

81.  Kalpana Chaudhary  Sh. Shayam Bihari Lal SC 207119058  

82.  Nazreen  Sh. Sajid Ali General  207119168  

83.  Anshika  Sh. Ravindra Kumar Pal OBC 207119141  

84.  Shalini Jayaswal Sh. Ram Ji Jayaswal OBC 207119183  

85.  Roji  Sh. Nawab Ansari  OBC 207119165  

86.  Nidhi  Sh. Manpal SC 207119164  

87.  Sahiba  Sh. Nafees Ahmad  OBC 207119154  

88.  Sautramani Srivastava  Sh. Kamal  General  206119027  

89.  Rani  Sh. Dharamveer  OBC 207119044  

90.  Kajal  Sh. Jagdish Kumar  SC 207119172  

91.  Komal Rani Sh. Mahipal Singh SC 207119097  

92.  Fiza  Sh. Ikhlak General  207119156  

93.  Nargis  Sh. Rashid Ali General  207119166  

94.  Anjali  Sh. Kunwar Singh General 207119051  

95.  Neha  Sh. Lokesh Kumar  SC 207119081  

96.  Tanu Shri Giri Sh. Balistar Giri OBC 207119138  

97.  Laxmi Sh. Karan  OBC 207119164  



 

 

98.  Shivangi Saini Sh. Sunil Kumar  OBC 207119167  

99.  Nikki  Sh. Rakesh Kumar  SC 207119100  

100. Ekta  Sh. Ajay Pandey  General  207119109  

101. Riya Sharma  Sh. Anil Sharma  General  207119125  

102. Nikita  Sh. Vijay Pal Singh  OBC 207119070  

103. Tarushi Malik  Sh. Rajendra Kumar  General  206119039  

104. Tarushi Malik Sh. Rajendra Kumar  General 206119039  

105. Kajal Sh. Tilak Dhari SC 207119071  

106. Mahima  Sh. Chatar Singh SC 207119086  

107. Mahima  Sh. Ram Chander Rathore   General  207119102  

108. Versha  Sh. Susendra singh EWS 207119309  

109. Payal  Sh. Mukesh SC 207119085  

110. Swati  Sh. Dharm Raj SC 207119151  

111. Kiran  Sh. Bhanwar Singh  SC 207119153  

112. Gulafsha  Sh. Allarakha  OBC 207119155  

113. Kajal  Sh. Manoj Kumar  OBC 207119313  

114. Nisha Bhueinya   Sh. Vijay Ray Bhueinya  SC 207119134  

115. Shivani  Sh. Nathi Ram SC 207119316  

116. Tanu Devi  Sh. Vijay Kumar  OBC 205119106  

117. Arti Kumari Sh. Surja  SC 207119098  

118. Upasha  Sh. Umesh Kumar  SC 207119118  

119. Rachna  Sh. Mukesh Kumar  SC 207119111  

120. Fariya  Sh. Islam Sha  OBC 207119066  

121. Rubina  Sh. Abdul Wahab  General  207119037  

122. Madhu  Sh. Padam Singh  OBC 207119078  

123. Pooja Melwal  Sh. Megh Singh Melwal  General  206119043  

124. Kanak Sh. Dinesh Singh SC 206119042  

125. Pooja Melwal Sh. Megh Singh General  206119043  

126. Pratibha Rana  Sh. Kuldeep Singh ST 206119019  

127. Anshu  Sh. Satish Kumar OBC 206119022  

128. Shalu  Sh. Pramod Kashap  OBC 207119035  

129. Deepika Rani Sh. Patte Lal SC 207119072  

130. Taiyaba Quraishi Sh. Naseer Ahmad  OBC 207119129  

131. Pratima Kumari  Sh. Vinesh Kumar  OBC 207119150  

132. Manisha Kumari Sh. Ashok Yadav General 207119174  

133. Anshika  Sh. Dev Kush General 207119055  

134. Ishika Antiwan Sh. Bhupendra Singh  SC 207119180  

135. Juli  Sh. Saktu Ram SC  207119311  

136. Husan Bibi Mo. Safi  General  207119314  

137. Saloni Tomer  Sh. Moolchand Tomer  OBC 207119170  

138. Kajal  Sh. Mukesh  SC 207119067  

139. Deepa  Sh. Malkhan OBC 207119148  

140. Shivangi  Sh. Dhananjay Kumar General  207119079  

141. Sonali Kherwal Sh. Sanjay Kumar  SC 207119047  

142. Nisha  Sh. Karan Singh SC 207119117  

143. Karishma  Sh. Tej Pal  SC 207119163  

144. Shivani Sahu Sh. Naresh Sahu  OBC 207119110  

145. Savitri Nishad Raj Sh. Meku General  207119186  

146. Salma  Sh. Gulam Rasul  General  207119315  

147. Natasha  Ravi Kumar  SC 207119101  

148. Khusboo  Surendra Kumar General  207119106  

149. Reema Roy Sh. Nilkanth Roy General 207119024  



CATEGORY:OBC 
 

 

S.N. Name  Father’s  Name  Category  Registration no  

1.  Gauri Chaudhary Sh. Brij Pal Singh OBC 207119056  

2.  Nazia Malik  Sh. Mukhatar OBC 207119074  

3.  Bhavnidhi  Sh. Satender Yadav  OBC 207119108  

4.  Richa Pal Sh. Satya Prakash Pal OBC 207119075  

5.  Vaijanti  Sh. Padam Singh  OBC 205119090  

6.  Pallavi Chauhan  Sh. Jasmat Singh Chauhan OBC 207119082  

7.  Jyoti Sh.Nindraj  OBC 207119152  

8.  Kajal  Sh Banwari Lal OBC 205119114  

9.  Parminder Kaur Sh Makhan Singh OBC 205119125  

10.  Neha  Shiv Kumar  OBC 207119318  

11.  Sahiba  Shahid Hussain OBC 207119114  

12.  Surbhi Rani Shashikant Ranjan OBC 207119122  

13.  Prachi  Sh Sunil Kumar  OBC 207119308  

14.  Viashali  Sh Dharm Singh  OBC 207119107  

15.  Ridhika Chandra  Sh Nitin Chandra  OBC 207119317  

16.  Himansi Saini Sh Ram Pal Saini OBC 206119025  

17.  18014579 Sh Bhawani Singh OBC 207119146  

18.  Sana  Sh Muzzammil OBC 207119123  

19.  Prerna Devi  Sh Vinod Kumar  OBC 207119069  

20.  Swati  Sh Jai Prakash OBC 207119045  

21.  Vaishali Pal  Sh Harbeer Singh  OBC 205119023  

22.  Tannu  Sh Chain Singh  OBC 207119124  

23.  Sakshi Pal Sh. Vikram Pal  OBC 207119147  

24.  Khushi Sh Shameem Ahmad OBC 207119040  

25.  Vaishali  Sh Sushil Kumar  OBC 207119195  

26.  Anshika  Sh. Ravindra Kumar Pal OBC 207119141  

27.  Shalini Jayaswal Sh Ram Ji Jayaswal OBC 207119183  

28.  Roji  Sh Nawab Ansari  OBC 207119165  

29.  Sahiba  Nafees Ahmad  OBC 207119154  

30.  Rani  Sh Dharamveer  OBC 207119044  

31.  Tanu Shri Giri Sh. Balistar Giri OBC 207119138  

32.  Laxmi Sh Karan  OBC 207119164  

33.  Shivangi Saini Sh Sunil Kumar  OBC 207119167  

34.  Nikita  Sh. Vijay Pal Singh  OBC 207119070  

35.  Gulafsha  Sh Allarakha  OBC 207119155  

36.  Kajal  Sh Manoj Kumar  OBC 207119313  

37.  Tanu Devi  Sh Vijay Kumar  OBC 205119106  

38.  Fariya  Sh Islam Sha  OBC 207119066  

39.  Madhu  Sh Padam Singh  OBC 207119078  

40.  Anshu  Sh. Satish Kumar OBC 206119022  

41.  Shalu  Sh. Pramod Kashap  OBC 207119035  

42.  Taiyaba Quraishi Sh Naseer Ahmad  OBC 207119129  

43.  Pratima Kumari  Sh. Vinesh Kumar  OBC 207119150  

44.  Saloni Tomer  Sh Moolchand Tomer  OBC 207119170  

45.  Deepa  Sh. Malkhan OBC 207119148  

46.  Shivani Sahu Sh Naresh Sahu  OBC 207119110  



CATEGORY: SC 
 

 

 

 

 CATEGORY:  PWD 

 
 

 

S.N. Name  Father’s  Name  Category  Registration no  

1. Astha Sodai Sh. Sanjay Kumar  SC 207119105  

2. Bhumi  Sh. Manoj Kumar SC 207119048  

3. Nistha  Sh. Pankaj Kumar  SC 207119043  

4. Rashmi  Sh. Raj Kumar  SC 207119068  

5. Jyoti  Sh. Sandeep Kumar  SC 207119099  

6. Simran Sh  Rajkmar  SC 207119084  

7. Swati Singh  Sh. Madan Pal Singh  SC 207119169  

8. Rohini  Sh. Jaipal  SC 207119149  

9. Rajni Singh  Sh. Dheer Singh SC 207119104  

10. Radhika  Sh. Kamal Kumar  SC 207119115  

11. Maneesha  Sh. Karan Singh SC 207119116  

12. Sweta Parcha  Sh. Dharmendra Kumar Parcha  SC 207119120  

13. Shivani  Sh. Chote Lal SC 207119128  

14. Kalpana Chaudhary  Sh. Shayam Bihari Lal SC 207119058  

15. Nidhi  Sh. Manpal SC 207119164  

16. Kajal  Sh. Jagdish Kumar  SC 207119172  

17. Komal Rani Sh. Mahipal Singh SC 207119097  

18. Neha  Sh. Lokesh Kumar  SC 207119081  

19. Nikki  Sh. Rakesh Kumar  SC 207119100  

20. Kajal Sh Tilak Dhari SC 207119071  

21. Mahima  Sh. Chatar Singh SC 207119086  

22. Payal  Sh Mukesh SC 207119085  

23. Swati  Sh. Dharm Raj SC 207119151  

24. Kiran  Sh. Bhanwar Singh  SC 207119153  

25. Nisha Bhueinya   Sh Vijay Ray Bhueinya  SC 207119134  

26. Shivani  Sh Nathi Ram SC 207119316  

27. Arti Kumari Sh Surja  SC 207119098  

28. Upasha  Sh Umesh Kumar  SC 207119118  

29. Rachna  Sh Mukesh Kumar  SC 207119111  

30. Kanak Sh. Dinesh Singh SC 206119042  

31. Deepika Rani Sh. Patte Lal SC 207119072  

32. Ishika Antiwan Sh. Bhupendra Singh  SC 207119180  

33. Juli  Sh. Saktu Ram SC  207119311  

34. Kajal  Sh. Mukesh  SC 207119067  

35. Sonali Kherwal Sh. Sanjay Kumar  SC 207119047  

36. Nisha  Sh. Karan Singh SC 207119117  

37. Karishma  Sh. Tej Pal  SC 207119163  

38. Natasha  Sh. Ravi Kumar  SC 207119101  

S.N. Name  Father’s  Name  Category  Registration no  

1. Shinjinee 

Bhattacharya  

Sh. Sugta 

Bhattacharya  

PWD 205119038  



  CATEGORY: EWS 

 

 

     CATEGORY:ST 

 

 

S.N. Name  Father’s  Name  Category  Registration no  

Itika   Sh. Vinit Kumar     EWS 205119063  

S.N. Name  Father’s  Name  Category  Registration no  

Pratibha Rana  Sh. Kuldeep Singh    ST 206119019  


